Proposition 12 Competitive Grant Programs Overview

RZH Urbanized Area Need Basis

RZH Non-urbanized Area Need Basis
Murray-Hayden Urban Youth Services
Riparian and Riverine Habitat

Urban Recreational and Cultural Centers, Museums and
Facilities for Wildlife or Environmental Education

Non-Motorized Trails

Totals

Applications

120

195

180

119

470

95

1179

Awards

18

109

44

35

22

11

239

Requested

Funds

22,499,869

53,256,023

219,963,123

36,152,252

348,094,239

16,720,929

696,686,435

Awarded

4,005,969

29,850,426

50,852,659

9,856,691

11,299,875

1,745,494

107,611,114



